

San Joaquin County Human Trafficking Task Force Teen Poster Contest 2024

Contest Theme: People Are Not For Sale

Entry Form

Student's Name (first, last):	
Student's email address:	
School Name:	
Grade and Age:	
Parent/Guardian name (first, last)	
Parent/Guardian email address:	
Parent/Guardian phone number:	
Parent/Guardian mailing address:	

Release/Waiver

By signing this form, I hereby give permission to publish the name, school, grade, and age of the student submitting the artwork to the San Joaquin County Human Trafficking Task Force for the specific purpose of publicizing the winner of the 2024 poster contest. In giving consent, I hereby release and hold harmless the San Joaquin County Human Trafficking Task Force and the San Joaquin Family Justice Center for any and all responsibility or liability related to the poster. If my poster is not chosen as a winner, I understand that no compensation will be paid for the poster. I have read this agreement and understand it.

Student Signature and Date_____

Parent/Guardian Signature and Date: ______ EACH STUDENT MUST INCLUDE THIS SIGNED ENTRY FORM ALONG WITH THE POSTER SUBMISSION FOR THE ENTRY TO BE CONSIDERED